O E M  S P E C I A L I S T  M A N U F A C T U R E R S  O F  S I L I C O N E  H O S E S
HOSE & SILICONE
Providing solutions in technical hose requirements for turbo charger
coolant and heater hose applications.
TS 16949 Approved
V3
HOSE & SILICONE

57mm
60mm
18
Silicone Heater
Hose (Extruded)
Colour : blue outer,  Blue core
HOSE & SILICONE
Characteristics:
Continuous operating temperature -55°C to +180°C. Nylon �bre reinforced. Resistant to coolant additives. Silicone heater hose
stocked on wooden reels or sold in lengths to meet the customers’ requirements.
  Part No. I.D. mm O.D. mm Burst Burst pressure Spool length
     pressure pressure   mtrs.
     PSI BARS
  SSH/6 6 15 250 17.2   To speci�cation
  SSH/10 10 18 250 17.2   To speci�cation
  SSH/12 12 25 250 17.2   To speci�cation
  SSH/16 16 26 250 17.2   To speci�cation
  SSH/19 19 27 200 13.8   To speci�cation
  SSH/25 25 35 175 12.1   To speci�cation
  SSH/32 32 40 175 12.1   To speci�cation
19
Marine Wet
Exhaust Hoses
HOSE & SILICONE

LHSS
P/No ID mm
Coil
length
mtrs
Working
Pressure
Bar
Vacuum
Pressure
Bar
Bend
Radius
mm
SD2-13 13  4  3.00 0.74 9.50
 SD2-19  19  4  3.00 0.73 12.50
 SD2-22  22  4  3.00 0.72 14.00
 SD2-25  25  4  2.80 0.71 17.50
 SD2-32  32  4  2.70 0.65 20.00
 SD2-38  38  4  2.60 0.60 24.00
 SD2-41  41  4  2.60 0.59 25.50
 SD2-45  45  4  2.60 0.58 27.00
 SD2-51  51  4  2.60 0.52 30.50
 SD2-57  57  4  2.50 0.48 33.50
 SD2-63  63  4  2.40   0.46 36.50
 SD2-70  70  4  2.10 0.44 40.00
 SD2-76  76  4  2.10 0.43 43.00
 SD2-80  80  4  2.10 0.42 45.00
 SD2-83  83  4  2.10 0.41 46.50
 SD2-89  89  4  2.00 0.40 49.50
 SD2-95  95  4  1.90 0.37 52.50
 SD2-102  102  4  1.90 0.35 56.00
 SD2-115  114  4  1.50 0.30 63.00
 SD2-127  127  4  1.40 0.23 69.50
 SD2-140  140  4  1.30 0.20 76.00
 SD2-152  152  4  1.20 0.17 82.00
 SD2-178  178  4  1.00 0.12 95.00
 SD2-203  203  4  0.70 0.09 107.50
 SD2-254  254  4  0.50 0.07 133.00
 SD2-305  305  4  0.50 0.07 158.50
Temperature Range: -700C to +2600C and for
time periods +2800C.
 Smooth interior.
 Spring steel wire integral in wall.